ACCESS
CONTROL
Digital Keypad
Split Keypads MKP-S6220 + MKC-2000  ...........................................................................
Keypad With RFID MKP-6221& MKP-6222 ......................................................................
Keypad With RFID MKP-6510  .............................................................................................
Keypad With RFID MKP-3500  .............................................................................................
Keypad With RFID MKP-3520  .............................................................................................

Anti-magnetic Digital Keypad
Multi-functional Digital Keypad
US Type Keypad
MKP-1311/ MKP-1321 MKP-1211/ MKP-1221
MKP-1310 MKP-2320
MKP-1610
Other Keypads
ACCESS CONTROL
86 www.miTEC.com.hk
Infrared Sensor MDR Series
MDR-IR86
• IR Sensor for Door Release
• Stainless Steel Faceplate
• 2 Outputs with Dual Colour LEDs Indication
• Buzzer Control
• Adjustable Sensor Distance
• Timer Mode
• Power Input: DC 12-24V
• Dimensions: 87.5 (L) x 87.5 (H) mm
• IR Sensor for Door Release
• Built-In Emergency Button
• Stainless Steel Faceplate
• Contact : 125V/ 3A, N.O. / N.C.
MDR-110
• IR Sensor for Door Release
• Built-In Emergency Button
• Plastic Faceplate
• Contact : 125V/ 3A, N.O. / N.C.
• Latch or Timer Output
• Power Input: DC 12V
• Dimensions: 86 (L) x 86 (H) mm
MDR-110P
• Latch or Timer Output
• Power Input : DC 12V
• Dimensions: 86 (L) x 86 (H) mm
MDR-110 Side View
ACCESS CONTROL
87www.miTEC.com.hk
• IR Sensor for Door Release
• Stainless Steel Faceplate
• 2 Outputs with Dual Colour LEDs Indication
• Buzzer Control
• Adjustable Sensor Distance
• Timer Mode
• Power Input: DC 12-24V
• Dimensions: 87.5 (L) x 87.5 (H) mm
• Flush Mount (IP65)
• Selectable Illumination Status Feature
• Contact Rated: DC 30V/ 2A
• Latch or Time Relay Output (2N.O./ 2N.C.)
• Power Input: DC 12 - 24V
MDR-350/US MDR-350/UK MDR-350/SLIM
Dimension: 86 (W) x 86 (H) x 32 (D) mmDimension: 70 (W) x 116 (H) x 32 (D) Dimension: 43 (W) x 116 (H) x 32 (D) mm
MWS-201
Microwave Door Sensor / Piezoelectric Switch
• Plastic Faceplate
• Wall or Ceiling Mount
• Adjustable Relock Timer
• Adjustable Sensor Range
• Contact Rated: 1 N.C. 1 N.O., DC 30V /3A  or
      AC 120V
• Power Input: DC 12V
• Dimension: 86 (W) x 86 (H) x 30 (D) mm,
• Weight: 102g
MWS-201
Microwave Door Sensor
Piezoelectric Switch with Stainless Steel Plate
ACCESS CONTROL
88 www.miTEC.com.hk
Mechanical Button MDR, MSA Series
MSA-20A/GN   MSA-10